
泰始 司馬炎

太和

青龍

？？？

済陽公(恒)

沛王(緯)

中山王(孚)

鄧王

西郷侯

西郷侯(賛)
西郷侯(壱)

済陽侯(壱)

宛侯

宛公

己氏公(琮)

済陽王

済陽公(壱)

賛王

済陽公

燕王

単父県王

西暦

饒陽侯

譙侯

譙公

譙王
冠軍公(琮)

平原侯

安郷侯

范陽侯 平郷侯

東郷侯
賛侯

賛公

北海王

魯陽公

都郷侯

魯陽侯

相王

相王(潜)

濮陽王

章陵王
義陽王
彭城王
済陰王

下邳王

譙県王

鄄城王

鄄城侯

鄄城王

臨菑侯

蕭公

雍丘王

227

228

～220

221

222

234

243

初封

皇帝 威王彰

任城県王(楷)

任城王(楷)

235

245

236

226

242

238

239

240

229

230

231

232

233

237

思王植 恭王袞 懐王玹哀王沖 曹拠

244

曹丕

曹叡

曹芳

241

223

224

225

256

255

元号

黄初

懐王熊 愍王昂

252

253

254

殤王鑠 曹宇 穆王林

246

247

248

249

250

251

265

264

263

262

261

257

260

259

258

景元

劉協建安

景初

正始

曹奐

雍丘王

曹髦

任城王

東阿王

浚儀王

鄢陵公

鄢陵侯

中牟王(楷)

陳王

蕭王(炳)

蕭王

嘉平

正元

甘露

豊王

己氏公(琮)

鄧公

鄧侯(琮)

済南王(楷)

済北王(志)

長子公(琬)

長子公(琬)

豊公

中都公(琬)

沛王

定陶県王

中山王

咸煕
豊王(廉)

陽都郷公(竦)

平陽公(琮)

彭城王

？？？

豊王(琬)

相王(偃)

己氏公(琮)

都郷侯(琮)

鄄城公(志) 燕公



陳留王(澳)

東平王

寿張県王

高平亭侯

頼亭侯
弘農侯

燕公

河間王

？？？

楽城県王

琅邪王(焜)

？？？

句陽王(敏) 鉅鹿王

趙王

琅邪王(敏)

范陽王

襄邑県王

陳留王

范陽公

臨晋侯(敏)

范陽王(敏)

郿侯

襄邑侯

襄邑公

陳留王

臨晋侯(敏)

曹彪 殤公子勤恭王峻 曹幹 殤公子上 殤公子棘 霊王徽閔王矩 殤公子乗 殤公子京 安公均戴公子整

弋陽王

呉王

寿春県王

臨邑公

寿春侯

成武侯(範)

郿公(闡)

剛公 穀城公

真定王(嘉)

汝陽公 歴城公

白馬王

郿侯

戴公

平氏侯(範)

成武公(範)

万歳亭侯

中丘公

平輿侯

樊侯

樊公

薊公(抗) 廬江王

歴城侯

屯留公(抗)

霊公 広宗公

聊城王

曲陽王

屯留公(諶)

寿張王

聊城公

曹茂

乗氏公

楚王

東平王(翕)

楽陵王

高邑公(嘉) 稟丘公(翕)



泰始 司馬炎

平原王

平原侯

昌郷公(賛)

甘露

太和

青龍

景初

賛王(尋)

陽平県王

北海王

264

265

経公

曹芳

正始

嘉平

254

正元

曹髦

景元

263

西暦 元号 皇帝

建安 劉協

黄初
曹丕

曹叡

259

260

261

252

253

256

257

247

248

249

250

251

258

255

237

238

239

240

241

244

233

234

235

236

222

242

230

223

224

231

227

228

229

225

226

悼王貢 哀王儼哀王協 悼王蕤 懐王鑒 定王霖 哀王礼 懐王邕明帝叡

武徳侯

斉公

初封

～220

221

元城王

河東王

館陶県王

東武陽王

広平王

東海王

元城王(悌)

清河王

秦公

淮南王

邯鄲王

陳王

邯鄲王(温)

京兆王

饒安王(賛)

賛王

淮南公

文安王(賛)

東海王(啓)

咸煕

曹奐

245

243

262

232

梁王(悌) 魯陽王(温)

246



泰始 司馬炎

正始

嘉平

元号

建安

黄初

正元

曹髦

甘露

景元

秦王

曹叡

太和

青龍

景初

曹芳

曹冏西暦

初封

～220

221

222

皇帝

劉協

曹丕
223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

253

242

243

244

245

246

247

255

256

257

258

259

248

249

250

251

252

繁陽王

260

261

262

263

264

265

254

咸煕

曹奐

哀王殷

安平王

清河王

曹穆 厲公芳

斉王

斉王

邵陵県公

曹詢


