西暦	元号	皇帝	威王彰	思王植	懐王熊	愍王昂	殤王鑠	哀王沖	曹拠	曹宇	穆王林	恭王袞	懐王玹
初封	建安	劉協	亚法是	平原侯				<b>為</b> (子(1中)	范陽侯	都郷侯	饒陽侯	平郷侯	西郷侯
~220			鄢陵侯	臨菑侯				鄧侯( <del>琮</del> )	宛侯	魯陽侯	譙侯	東郷侯 賛侯	西郷侯( <u>賛</u> ) 西郷侯( <u>壱</u> )
221			鄢陵公	安郷侯 鄄城侯	蕭公	豊公		鄧公	宛公	魯陽公	譙公	賛公	
222			任城王	鄄城王		中都公(琬)		冠軍公(琮)	章陵王	- 77 -	=# T	北海王	済陽侯(壱)
223	黄初	曹丕	中牟王(楷)			長子公(琬)			彭城王 済陰王	下邳王	譙王		
224				雍丘王		豊王					譙県王	賛王	
225				推工工							端宋上		
226								己氏公( <del>琮</del> )					
227			任城県王(楷]	浚儀王					定陶県王	単父県王			
228			工机木工(16)	雍丘王					足啊朱工	平人示工	鄄城王	   濮陽王	
229	太和				蕭王		相王				到功久工	限物工	
230	Жήμ			東阿王									済陽公
231								鄧王					済陽公(壱)
232		曹叡		陳王									済陽王
233		日和					相王(潜)					中山王	
234								己氏公(琮)					
235	青龍						相王(偃)						
236					蕭王(炳)								???
237								都郷侯( <mark>琮</mark> )					
238	景初		任城王(楷)					HIP JAP 15 ( -)					
239			12 //			長子公(琬)							
240													
241													
242								己氏公(琮)					
243											沛王		
244	正始												
245													
246		曹芳											
247													
248				済北王(志)					彭城王	燕王			
249				»110±((b)								中山王(孚)	
250													済陽公( <u>恒</u> )
251	嘉平												
252													
253													
254	正二												
	正元		済南王(楷)					平陽公(琮)					
256 257		曹髦											
	甘露	百毛				豊王(琬)							
258	口路												
260							陽都郷公( <mark>竦</mark> ]						
261											沛王(緯)		
	景元												
263	泉儿	曹奐				???							
264													
265	咸熙					豊王(廉)							
200	泰始	司馬炎		鄄城公(志)						燕公			

恭王峻	閔王矩	曹幹	殤公子上	曹彪	殤公子勤	殤公子乗	戴公子整	殤公子京	安公均	殤公子棘	霊王徽	曹茂
郿侯		高平亭侯		丰夫仔			郿侯		樊侯		斑状尽	万歳亭侯
襄邑侯	臨晋侯(敏)	頼亭侯 弘農侯		寿春侯							歴城侯	亚曲层
襄邑公		燕公		汝陽公			戴公		樊公		歴城公	平輿侯
陳留王	范陽公	河間王		弋陽王			平氏侯(範)		薊公(抗)		廬江王	乗氏公
	臨晋侯( <mark>敏</mark> )	州间工		呉王							寿張王	来几五
	范陽王( <u>敏</u> )	楽城県王		寿春県王								
	7CF纫工(14人)	<b>米</b> 物水土		为日水工			成武侯( <mark>範</mark> )					
												中丘公聊城公
襄邑県王											寿張県王	圳坝公
	句陽王( <u>敏</u> )	鉅鹿王		白馬王								
									屯留公(抗)			聊城王
			T		TWO AS	eter I b es		<b>-</b>		·		
	+ m -		臨邑公		剛公	穀城公		霊公		広宗公		
	范陽王						成武公(範)					
											東平王	
												曲陽王
				楚王								
陳留王												
	琅邪王( <mark>敏</mark> )	趙王										
	坂小工(戦)											
							郿公(闡)					
							加口 五(1年)		屯留公(諶)			
											東平王(翕)	
											X 1 (34)	楽陵王
D												
陳留王(澳)				真定王(嘉)								
	???	???										
	琅邪王(焜)											
				高邑公(嘉)							稟丘公(翕)	

西暦	元号	皇帝	明帝叡	哀王協	悼王蕤	懐王鑒	定王霖	哀王礼	懐王邕	悼王貢	哀王儼
	建安										
~220			武徳侯								
221			斉公					秦公	淮南公		
222			平原王						淮南王	\+\ <b>-</b>	<b></b>
223	黄初	曹丕	1 //				河東王	京兆王	陳王	清河王	広平王
224			平原侯								
225						東武陽王					
226											
227								元城王	邯鄲王		
228							館陶県王				
229					陽平県王						
230	太和										
231				経公				元城王( <mark>悌</mark> )	邯鄲王(温)		
232		曹叡			北海王						
233		1 =^			10,74						
234				賛王							
235	青龍				昌郷公(賛)						
236											
237											
238	景初										
239							<b>*</b> ***				
240							東海王				
241				賛王(尋)	饒安王( <mark>賛</mark> )						
242											
244											
245	正始										
246											
247		曹芳									
248								须 〒/♣️	角門丁(温)		
249								梁王( <mark>悌</mark> )	魯陽王(温)		
250											
251	   <u> </u>										
252	嘉平										
253											
254	<u> </u>										
255	正元				文安王( <mark>賛</mark> )						
256											
257		曹髦					東海王(啓)				
258	甘露										
259											
260											
261											
262	景元	曹奐									
263											
264	咸熙										
265		司馬炎									

西暦:			# 777	井垣	는 구 F.D.	ᄩᄼ	
4-11-4-1	元号	皇帝	曹冏	曹穆	哀王殷	厲公芳	曹詢
	建安	劉協					
~220							
221							
222		曹丕					
	黄初	<u>в-</u>					
224							
225							
226			清河王				
227							
228				繁陽王			
229	太和						
230	ЖЧН						
231					<u> </u>		
232		曹叡			安平王		
233							
234	<b>_</b>						
	青龍						
236						斉王	
237						АТ	
	景初						
239							秦王
240							
241							
242							
243							
	正始						
245							
246		曹芳					
247							
248							
249							
250							
251	嘉平						
252							
253							
254							
-	正元						
256							
257		曹髦					
-	甘露						
259						斉王	
260							
261							
262	景元	曹奐					
263		1 ~					
264	咸熙						
265	泰始	司馬炎				邵陵県公	